
10

3

11

12

4

5

6

15

16

73
13

101

72

71

100

97

98

99

17

18

91

92

90
76

20

21

23

19

70

66

67

68

84

83

74
75

82

23

14

44

102

103

104

77

85

86

88

89

93

94

95

96
81

78

79

80

24

8

7

1

65

34

26
27

28
29

30

31

36

22

37

38

39

40

57

43

45

46

47

48

51

52

53

54

55

56

60

41

42

63

49

59
58

32

33

35

64

25

62

50

87

9

33

2

105

61

111
112

110

120

7

122

34
35

35

34

34

34

34
35

35

35



13

1

12

10

15

17

2

3

4
7

8

9

6

5

16

14

11

18



Ref Cod Name 

1 LF1010034 PCB SELF-BRAKING EQ 

2 LF1010047 POWER CORD + PLUG CEE 3P + T. 

3 LF1010063 STRAIN RELIEF PG 11 

4 LF1010080 CONTROL UNIT FOR SAFETY SWITCHES 

5 LF1010090 ROUND SENSOR L=2000 SO2020-2400IX 

6 LF1010094 ROUND MAGNET DIAM.25 

7 LF1010704 BOX GW 44207 

8 LF1013034 KEY PAD IS-SO 

9 LF1030522010 EMERGENCY SWITCH C/RIT 

10 LF1030522050 COMB CLAMP 

11 19410136.10 S/STEEL BUTTON W/LIGHT Y10 

12 19410135.10 S/STEEL BUTTON Y10 

13 LF1107001 BALL BEARING NKE 3204-B-2RS-TV 

14 LF1207001 CAP 47/7/X PULLEY 1C SO2400 INOX 

15 LF1210002 RETAINING RING 25-40-5 

16 LF1210801 RING 2840-7 

17 LF1400416004 PLASTIC SPACER 4,2X8X10 

18 LF1400416007 PLASTIC SPACER 5,2X10X5 SO IX 

19 LF1410702 FOOT FOR BONE SAW SO IX 2400-3100 

20 LF1510010 HANDLE 236-148 M6_COLLECTION TRAY 

21 LF1510704 LOCKING KNOB _ BONE SAW INOX 

22 LF152400U16 HARDENED BLADE H16 FOR SO 2400 

23 19562602 LOCKING KNOB M8 

25 LF2001004 B CERNIERA X SPORT.C/FORO SO 1650 IX 

26 LF2001005 SBLOCCO LAMA + ROTELLA SO 1650-2400 IX 

27 LF2001006 PULLEY SUPPORT FOR SO 1650 IX 

29 LF2001009 SHAFT PIN FOR BONE SAW SO 1650 IX 

30 LF2001011 VITE PORTAMOLLA SO 1650 INOX 

31 LF2001012 BLADE SHAFT FOR SO 1650 IX 

32 LF2001014 BLADE GUIDE SO 1650-3100 INOX 

33 LF2001028 WASHER IX Гё 28X9X5 

34 LF2001030 SCRAPER SUPPORT FOR BONE SAW SO IX 

35 LF2001031 SCRAPER L.63 for Bonesaw (5 units 

36 LF2001081 GUIDE, PULLEY HOLDER SO 

37 LF2005087 SUPP.SENS.COD. D.18 L=137 SO 2020 X 

38 LF2007001 PORZIONATRICE SO 2020-2400 IX 

39 LF2007003 CASSETTO SO 2400 IX 

40 LF2007006 UPPER BUSHING_BLADE GUARD FO SO IX 

41 LF1010034 SCHEDA ELETTRONICA AUTOFR.EQ. 

41 LF2007013 PANNEL.INT.SUPP.MEC.COMP.SO 2400 IX 

42 LF2007014 SPRING - BLADE TENSIONER SO2400 

43 LF2007022 SUPP.SENS.COD. D.18 PIEGAT. SO INOX 

44 LF2007039 SCREW TE M10X25 SX INF.PUL. SO 2400 

45 LF2007040 SPINGITORE TRAP. MICR. SO 2400 IX 

46 LF2007044 MOTOR SUPPORT SO 2400 IX 

47 LF2007045 ASTA PARALAMA H=394 SO 2400 IX 

48 LF2007049 BLADE GUARD SO2400 INOX 



51 LF2007070 PIANO INOX MICROP SO 2400 IX 

52 LF2007072 STAFFA MICR.SUPPOR.PIANO SO 2400 IX 

53 LF2007074 CARTER MICR.SUPER. TEST SO 2400 IX 

54 LF2007076 CARTER MICR.INFER. MOT SO 2400 IX 

55 LF2007078 BASAMENTO MICROPALLIN SO 2400 IX 

56 LF2007080 SPORTELLO MICROPALLIN. SO 2400 IX 

57 LF2007202 LOWER S/S PULLEY SO 2400 IX 

58 LF2007087 PIN PULLEY SO2400 

59 LF2007201 S/S UPPER PULLEY 1C SO 2400 IX 

60 LF20070GR CORPO SO 2400 IX 

61 LF2009013E PIASTRINA 40X40 IN K700 SO IX 

62 LF2009052 BLADE GUIDE SO3100 

63 LF2010078 SHAFT 

64 LF2010085 PROTECTION RING FOR BONE SAW 

65 LF2010517 BOTTOM COVER_BOTTOM PULLEY_SO 1650 

66 IX2125005 WASHER DIN 125 D 5 

67 IX2125006 FLAT WASHER DIN 125 D 6 

68 IX2125008 FLAT WASHER DIN 125 D 8 

70 IX2125012 WASHER DIN 125 D 12 

71 IX21587LC006 CAP NUT DIN 1587 M 6 

72 IX2917010 DADO CIECO DIN 917 M 10 

73 IX2472047 RING DIN 472 D 47I 

74 IX26798A006 RONDELLA DENTEL. DIN 6798-A D 6E 

75 IX26798A008 TOOTHED WASHER DIN 6798-A D 8E 

76 IX26885A080728 KEY DIN 6885/A 8X7X28 

77 IX27380004020 SCREW TBEI ISO 7380 M 4X20 

78 IX27991008020 SCREW TSPEI DIN 7991 M 8X20 

79 IX27991008020 SCREW TSPEI DIN 7991 M 8X20 

80 IX27991008025 SCREW TSPEI DIN 7991 M 8X25 

81 IX27991PINTX525 SCREW TSP TORX DIN 7991 M 5X25 TX25 

82 IX29021005015 PLAIN WASHER LARGE DIN 9021 D 5X15 

83 IX29021006018 WASHER WIDE DIN 9021 D 6X18 

84 IX29021010040 WASHER DIN 9021 D 10X40 

85 IX2912004012 SCREW TCEI DIN 912 M 4X12 

86 IX2912006020 HEX.SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6 X 20 

87 IX2912006030 HEX.SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6 X 30 

88 IX2912006065 VITE TCEI DIN 912 M 6X65 + SMUSSO 

89 IX2912008020 HEX.SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW DIN912 M8 X 20 

90 IX2913008045 GRUB SCREW DIN 913 MX45 CE 

91 IX2913010035 GRUB SCREW DIN 913 M10 X 35 CE 

92 IX2913012010 VITE SENZA TESTA DIN913 M12X10 P.PN 

93 IX2933006012 SCREW TE DIN 933 M 6X12 T.F. 

94 IX2933006020 HEX.SCREW DIN 933 M 6X20 T.F. 

95 IX2933008016 HEX.HEAD SCREW DIN 933 M8X16 T.F. 

96 IX2933008070 VITE TE DIN 933 M 8X70 T.F. 

97 IX2934005 HEX.NUT DIN 934 M 5 

98 IX2934006 HEX.NUT DIN 934 M 6 

99 IX2934008 HEX.NUT DIN 934 M8 



100 IX2934012 WASHER DIN 934 M 12 

101 IX2982005 SELF-LOCK. HEX NUT DIN 982 M5, HIGH 

102 IX2POEL004012 POELIERS SCREW M 4X12 

103 IX2POEL005016 SCREW POELIERS M 5X16 

104 IX2POEL006016 POELIERS SCREW M 6X16 

110 LF1344501 GALV. WASHER M8X30 H4 

111 IX26798A008 TOOTHED WASHER DIN 6798-A D 8E 

112 IX2933008020 HEX.SCREW DIN 933 M8 X 20 

120 LF2007201A ASS. PUL.SUP ANELL.IX 1C SO 2400 IX 

122 LF1405001 BLADE GUARD SPACER _ SO 2020 INOX 

1 LF1407001 HEAD SCREW 8 X 18 

2 LF2001033 SUPP. ANT. ASTA CARR. PIANO SCOR. SO IX 

3 LF2001034 SUPP. POST. ASTA CARR. PIANO SCOR. SO IX 

4 LF2007058 PRESSORE TAVOLO SCORR. SO 2020-2400 

5 LF2007060 PIANO SCORR. CON RUOTE SO 2400 IX 

6 LF2007061 ASTA PIAN.SCORR C/RUOTE SO 2400 IX 

7 LF2009065 ROTEL DIAM 30 PIAN SCOR. SO IX 

8 LF2009066 SUPPORT BOCCOL. PIAN SC. SO IX 

9 LF2009069 BOCCOLA SCORR. PIAN SCOR.SO IX 

10 IX2POEL004012 POELIERS SCREW M 4X12 

11 IX2125006 FLAT WASHER DIN 125 D 6 

12 IX2125008 FLAT WASHER DIN 125 D 8 

13 IX2982004 HEX SELF-LOCKING NUT DIN 982 M4 HIGH 

14 IX26798A008 TOOTHED WASHER DIN 6798-A D 8E 

15 IX2933008016 HEX.HEAD SCREW DIN 933 M8X16 T.F. 

16 IX2934006 HEX.NUT DIN 934 M 6 

17 IX2963005010 FLATHEAD CSK SCREW DIN 963 M5 X 10 

18 IX2963006020 VITE TSP- DIN 963 M 6X20 

 


